
Mustard price in Chattisgarh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mustard Raipur  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-31

Mustard Jaspur  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-24

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Takhatpur  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-10-22

Mustard Baradwar  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-04-04

Mustard Bhatapara  53.90  5,390.00  5485 -  4,650.00 2025-03-28

Mustard Ramanujganj  56.50  5,650.00  5650 -  5,650.00 2025-03-26

Mustard - Rai UP Pandariya  54.50  5,450.00  5450 -  5,450.00 2025-03-24

Mustard Boraee  43.00  4,300.00  4300 -  4,300.00 2024-12-21

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Baikunthpur  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2024-12-16

Mustard Manendragarh  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2024-11-20

Mustard Kusmee  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,800.00 2024-09-20

Mustard - Other Surajpur  56.50  5,650.00  5650 -  5,650.00 2024-09-06

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Ambikapur  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2024-06-27

Mustard - Other Raigarh  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-05-27

Mustard - Other Shakti  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2024-05-24

Mustard - Other Bhatapara  44.51  4,451.00  4552 -  4,390.00 2024-04-04

Mustard Pratappur  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2024-03-30

Mustard - Other Baradwar  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2023-04-29

Mustard - Other Ambikapur  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2023-03-29

Mustard Naila  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2023-01-13

Mustard Narayanpur  52.00  5,200.00  5300 -  5,100.00 2022-11-30

Mustard - Other Jaspur  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2022-11-15

Mustard - Other Katghora  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,200.00 2022-11-04

Mustard Rajnandgaon  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2022-10-20
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Mustard Rajpur  22.25  2,225.00  2225 -  2,225.00 2022-08-26
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